



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/11/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00088

Job # : 16-5007,16-5513

Contract No : CO-00088-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas. 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2016 Pipelines Water and Sewer Construction Package I

Time And Date : October 11, 2016 at 8:00 AM

Price List

Table with columns: Line No, Item No, Quote Category, SOV Item, Item Description, Unit, Unit Price, Quantity, Total Amount, CO-00088 - 1_R L JONES L P, CO-00088 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC, CO-00088 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING, CO-00088 - 4_FACILITIES REHABILITATION, INC.



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/11/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00088

Job # : 16-5007,16-5513

Contract No : CO-00088-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2016 Pipelines Water and Sewer Construction Package I

Time And Date : October 11, 2016 at 8:00 AM

Price List

| Line No | Item No | Quote Category | SOV Item | Item Description | Unit | CO-00088 - 1_R L JONES L P | | | CO-00088 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC | | | CO-00088 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING | | | CO-00088 - 4_FACILITIES REHABILITATION, INC. | | |
|---------------------------------|---------|---|----------|--|------|----------------------------|----------|-----------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|
| | | | | | | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount | Unit Price | Quantity | Total Amount |
| 305 | 12 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (515) Topsoil | CY | \$30.00 | 5 | \$150.00 | \$55.00 | 5 | \$275.00 | \$30.00 | 5 | \$150.00 | \$20.00 | 5 | \$100.00 |
| 306 | 13 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (516) Bermuda Sodding | SY | \$20.00 | 5 | \$100.00 | \$32.00 | 5 | \$160.00 | \$6.00 | 5 | \$30.00 | \$10.00 | 5 | \$50.00 |
| 307 | 14 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (516) St. Augustine Sodding | SY | \$20.00 | 5 | \$100.00 | \$45.00 | 5 | \$225.00 | \$6.00 | 5 | \$30.00 | \$10.00 | 5 | \$50.00 |
| 308 | 15 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (550) Trench Excavation Safety Protection | LF | \$20.00 | 355 | \$7,100.00 | \$35.00 | 355 | \$12,425.00 | \$170.00 | 355 | \$60,350.00 | \$80.00 | 355 | \$28,400.00 |
| 309 | 16 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), | LF | \$270.00 | 225 | \$60,750.00 | \$50.00 | 225 | \$11,250.00 | \$55.00 | 225 | \$12,375.00 | \$30.00 | 225 | \$6,750.00 |
| 310 | 17 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), | LF | \$380.00 | 40 | \$15,200.00 | \$60.00 | 40 | \$2,400.00 | \$60.00 | 40 | \$2,400.00 | \$40.00 | 40 | \$1,600.00 |
| 311 | 18 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), | LF | \$200.00 | 15 | \$3,000.00 | \$75.00 | 15 | \$1,125.00 | \$90.00 | 15 | \$1,350.00 | \$60.00 | 15 | \$900.00 |
| 312 | 19 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 | LF | \$280.00 | 40 | \$11,200.00 | \$56.00 | 40 | \$2,240.00 | \$66.00 | 40 | \$2,640.00 | \$50.00 | 40 | \$2,000.00 |
| 313 | 20 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 | LF | \$390.00 | 25 | \$9,750.00 | \$81.00 | 25 | \$2,025.00 | \$82.00 | 25 | \$2,050.00 | \$60.00 | 25 | \$1,500.00 |
| 314 | 21 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 | LF | \$240.00 | 10 | \$2,400.00 | \$91.00 | 10 | \$910.00 | \$106.00 | 10 | \$1,060.00 | \$80.00 | 10 | \$800.00 |
| 315 | 22 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (851) Adjust Existing Manhole (Watertight Ring and Cover) | EA | \$500.00 | 5 | \$2,500.00 | \$262.50 | 5 | \$13,125.00 | \$500.00 | 5 | \$2,500.00 | \$800.00 | 5 | \$4,000.00 |
| 316 | 23 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (852) Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6') | EA | \$1,000.00 | 5 | \$5,000.00 | \$4,085.00 | 5 | \$20,425.00 | \$6,000.00 | 5 | \$30,000.00 | \$6,500.00 | 5 | \$32,500.00 |
| 317 | 24 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (852) Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6') | EA | \$1,200.00 | 5 | \$6,000.00 | \$5,635.00 | 5 | \$28,175.00 | \$7,600.00 | 5 | \$38,000.00 | \$7,000.00 | 5 | \$35,000.00 |
| 318 | 25 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (852) Extra Depth Manholes (greater than 6') | VF | \$400.00 | 5 | \$2,000.00 | \$210.00 | 5 | \$1,050.00 | \$140.00 | 5 | \$700.00 | \$300.00 | 5 | \$1,500.00 |
| 319 | 26 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (854) Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 psi) | LF | \$10.00 | 100 | \$1,000.00 | \$58.00 | 100 | \$5,800.00 | \$50.00 | 100 | \$5,000.00 | \$80.00 | 100 | \$8,000.00 |
| 320 | 27 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (854) Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out | EA | \$2,200.00 | 5 | \$11,000.00 | \$320.00 | 5 | \$1,600.00 | \$750.00 | 5 | \$3,750.00 | \$800.00 | 5 | \$4,000.00 |
| 321 | 28 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (855) Reconstruction of Existing Manhole | EA | \$2,000.00 | 5 | \$10,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | 5 | \$25,000.00 | \$3,700.00 | 5 | \$18,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | 5 | \$15,000.00 |
| 322 | 29 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (856) 24" Steel Casing (Open Cut) | LF | \$300.00 | 5 | \$1,500.00 | \$100.00 | 5 | \$500.00 | \$90.00 | 5 | \$450.00 | \$150.00 | 5 | \$750.00 |
| 323 | 30 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (856) 8" Carrier Pipe | LF | \$40.00 | 5 | \$200.00 | \$32.00 | 5 | \$160.00 | \$40.00 | 5 | \$200.00 | \$50.00 | 5 | \$250.00 |
| 324 | 31 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (856) 12" Carrier Pipe | LF | \$45.00 | 5 | \$225.00 | \$48.00 | 5 | \$240.00 | \$60.00 | 5 | \$300.00 | \$70.00 | 5 | \$350.00 |
| 325 | 32 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (858) Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars | CY | \$250.00 | 5 | \$1,250.00 | \$125.00 | 5 | \$625.00 | \$180.00 | 5 | \$900.00 | \$150.00 | 5 | \$750.00 |
| 326 | 33 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (860) Vertical Stacks | VF | \$20.00 | 5 | \$100.00 | \$27.00 | 5 | \$135.00 | \$25.00 | 5 | \$125.00 | \$80.00 | 5 | \$400.00 |
| 327 | 34 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (864) Bypass Pumping (8"-15"), per each setup (0 - 1,500 LF of bypass piping) | EA | \$300.00 | 5 | \$1,500.00 | \$3,500.00 | 5 | \$17,500.00 | \$500.00 | 5 | \$2,500.00 | \$5,000.00 | 5 | \$25,000.00 |
| 328 | 35 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (864-S1) Bypass Pumping - Pump & Haul Bypass Pumping System | LS | \$300.00 | 8 | \$2,400.00 | \$1,500.00 | 8 | \$12,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | 8 | \$8,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | 8 | \$160,000.00 |
| 329 | 36 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (864-S1) Bypass Pumping - Stationary Bypass Pumping System | LS | \$300.00 | 5 | \$1,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | 5 | \$22,500.00 | \$1,000.00 | 5 | \$5,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | 5 | \$50,000.00 |
| 330 | 37 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (864-S2) Bypass Pumping - Stationary Bypass Pumping System | LS | \$300.00 | 5 | \$1,500.00 | \$8,500.00 | 5 | \$42,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | 5 | \$7,500.00 | \$20,000.00 | 5 | \$100,000.00 |
| 331 | 38 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (866) Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection (6"-12") | LF | \$8.00 | 355 | \$2,840.00 | \$2.00 | 355 | \$710.00 | \$7.00 | 355 | \$2,485.00 | \$5.00 | 355 | \$1,775.00 |
| 332 | 39 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (866) Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-12") | LF | \$5.00 | 355 | \$1,775.00 | \$1.50 | 355 | \$532.50 | \$170.00 | 355 | \$60,350.00 | \$3.00 | 355 | \$1,065.00 |
| 333 | 40 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (3300) Sanitary Sewer Private Laterals (4"-6") (including COSA permit and licensed | LF | \$140.00 | 5 | \$700.00 | \$60.00 | 5 | \$300.00 | \$300.00 | 5 | \$1,500.00 | \$150.00 | 5 | \$750.00 |
| 334 | 41 sa | Alley Projects Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | (3400.1) Manhole Rehabilitation (Structural Cementitious Lining) | VF | \$350.00 | 5 | \$1,750.00 | \$500.00 | 5 | \$2,500.00 | \$500.00 | 5 | \$2,500.00 | \$300.00 | 5 | \$1,500.00 |
| Total | | | | | | | | \$1,716,871.00 | | | \$1,976,194.00 | | | \$1,969,252.00 | | | \$2,591,255.00 |
| Calendar Days To Complete : 730 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |